Contents

Dedication and Acknowledgements
Foreword
Introduction

»

8
9
10

PART I Great Expectations

You're Digging in the Wrong Place
The Expectation Gap

Ask Your Doctor about Expectation Aligniment
Dysfunction
An Intentional Framework

PART Il Thiree Contracts

The Brand Contract
The Transactionai Contract
The Psychological Contract

PART IIl Trust

Moments of Truth
Engagement MAGIC®
Building the EXtraordinary

Appendix Comparing the Three Contracts: Brand,

Notes
Index

Transactional, and Psychological

vii

Xi

21

43
67

91
111
131

153
175
191

199
201
209






